Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

GA

Num

64938
66184
64970
66237

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date: 11/9/2017
Days Before Unclaimed: 30
Value NumGames GameNumSold
$2.40 10 360426
$0.80 5 360939
$1.00 4 360506
$5.60 10 361084
Month: 11 Y ear: 2017

Month: 11

Sold On

10/2/17
10/7/17
10/3/17
10/10/17

$9.80

Year: 2017

Unclaimed On

117
1ve/17
11/3/17
11/9/17



